

Begin forwarded message:

Barlow Park Improvements
Wednesday, July 12, 2023, 11:00am

Think Pavers Hardscaping, LLC
Nicholas Furfari
125 Kings Highway
Mt. Royal, NJ 08061
P: 856-832-4680
E: nfurfari@thinkpavers.com

Aspen Landscaping Contracting, Inc.
Joseph Bartolini
3311 US Hwy 22
North Branch, NJ 08876
P: 908-964-8883
E: jbartolini@aspennj.net

DiMeglio Construction Co., Inc.
Robert DiMeglio
594 White Horse Pike
Atco, NJ 08004
P: 856-767-1351
E: info@dimeglioconstruction.com

Command Co., Inc.
Douglas Marienski
1318 Antwerp Avenue
Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215
P: 609-965-0399
E: dougm@commandcoinc.com

Ricky Slade Construction Inc.
Ricardo J. Slade
54 Slade Lane
Bridgeton, NJ 08302
P: 856-455-4046
E: rickysladeinc@aol.com

	QTY	Units	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	
1	1	LS	Site Clearing, Excavation & Earth Work		\$72,999.74	\$72,999.74	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$38,900.00	\$38,900.00	\$62,895.00	\$62,895.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
2	2	UN	Remove & Replace tree 6"-12" (i&wd)		\$0.01	\$0.02	\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
3	2	UN	Remove & Replace tree 13"-18" (i&wd)		\$0.01	\$0.02	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,450.00	\$6,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
4	2	UN	Remove & Replace tree 18"-24" (i&wd)		\$0.01	\$0.02	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
5	220	SY	Asphalt Milling 1.5"		\$5.00	\$1,100.00	\$30.00	\$6,600.00	\$18.00	\$3,960.00	\$32.00	\$7,040.00	\$56.00	\$12,320.00
6	315	SY	DGA, 6"		\$5.00	\$1,575.00	\$22.50	\$7,087.50	\$30.00	\$9,450.00	\$25.00	\$7,875.00	\$30.00	\$9,450.00
7	160	SY	DGA, 4" (concrete)		\$5.00	\$800.00	\$27.00	\$4,320.00	\$26.00	\$4,160.00	\$21.00	\$3,360.00	\$25.00	\$4,000.00
8	40	SY	DGA, 4" (i&wd)		\$0.01	\$0.40	\$27.00	\$1,080.00	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$21.00	\$840.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00
9	15	TN	2-½" HMA 19M64 Base Course		\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$270.00	\$4,050.00	\$210.00	\$3,150.00	\$286.00	\$4,290.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
10	10	TN	1½" HMA 9.5M Surface Course		\$85.00	\$850.00	\$365.00	\$3,650.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$392.00	\$3,920.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
11	50	TN	3" HMA9.5M64 Surface Course (Asphalt Path)		\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$195.00	\$9,750.00	\$225.00	\$11,250.00	\$210.00	\$10,500.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00
12	25	TN	1½" HMA 4.75M Surface Course (Virgin)		\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$228.00	\$5,700.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$304.00	\$7,600.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00
13	220	SY	PetroMat		\$10.00	\$2,200.00	\$30.00	\$6,600.00	\$5.00	\$1,100.00	\$7.00	\$1,540.00	\$20.00	\$4,400.00
14	65	SLF	Concrete Curb		\$60.00	\$3,900.00	\$57.50	\$3,737.50	\$95.00	\$6,175.00	\$48.00	\$3,120.00	\$50.00	\$3,250.00
15	40	LF	Concrete Curb (i&wd)		\$0.01	\$0.40	\$34.50	\$1,380.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$48.00	\$1,920.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
16	60	SY	Concrete, 4" Thick		\$135.00	\$8,100.00	\$144.00	\$8,640.00	\$132.00	\$7,920.00	\$94.00	\$5,640.00	\$300.00	\$18,000.00
17	40	SY	Concrete, 4" Thick (i&wd)		\$0.01	\$0.40	\$103.00	\$4,120.00	\$125.00	\$5,000.00	\$94.00	\$3,760.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00
18	100	SY	Concrete, 6" Thick		\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$106.00	\$10,600.00	\$140.00	\$14,000.00	\$135.00	\$13,500.00	\$350.00	\$35,000.00
19	3	UN	Detectible Warning Surface		\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$575.00	\$1,725.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
20	1	UN	Crosswalk		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
21	1	LS	Accessible Parking Space, Striping & Signage		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
22	230	LF	3-Rail Vinyl Fence		\$26.00	\$5,980.00	\$66.00	\$15,180.00	\$55.00	\$12,650.00	\$56.00	\$12,880.00	\$60.00	\$13,800.00
23	1	LS	Basketball Court Finishing System		\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
24	2	UN	Timber Bollards		\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$863.00	\$1,726.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
25	4	UN	Traffic Control Signs		\$100.00	\$400.00	\$605.00	\$2,420.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.00	\$4.00
26	1	LS	Landscaping		\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
27	1150	SY	4" Topsoil & Seed		\$14.00	\$16,100.00	\$5.50	\$6,325.00	\$9.00	\$10,350.00	\$15.00	\$17,250.00	\$25.00	\$28,750.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$144,306.00		\$148,466.00		\$174,485.00		\$207,580.00		\$207,974.00	